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m ZD1 Zoning Diagram

Buildings Must be typewritten.
Sheet 2 of 3

ZD 1 Sheet L of i
1 | Applicant Information Required for all applications. 4 | Proposed Floor Area Required for all applications. One Use Group per line.
Last Name Bailey First Name P. Christian Middle Initial
Business Name ODA ARCHITECTURE PC Business Telephone 646-478-7455 Building Code Gross Zoning Floor Area (sq. ft.)
Business Address 250 PARK AVENUE SOUTH 3RD FLOOR Business Fax Floor Number | Floor Area (sq. ft.) Use Group | Residential | Community Facility | Commercial | Manufacturing | FAR
city New York State NY zip 10003 Mobile Telephone 1 2747 2 2576 .31
E-Mail CHRISTIAN@ODA-ARCHITECTURE.COM License Number 029836 12 2747 2 2576 31
13 2747 2 2578 31
2 | Additional Zoning Characteristics Required as applicable.
Dwelling Units 44 Parking area 4,941 sqg. ft. Parking Spaces: Total 9 Enclosed 9 14 2 2 2580 31
15 2747 2 2581 .31
3 | BSA and/or CPC Approval for Subject Application Required as applicable. 16 2747 2 2576 31
Board of Standards & Appeals (BSA) 17 2747 2 2569 31
[] variance Cal.No._____ Authorizing Zoning Section_____ 18 2747 2 2569 31
[:] Special Permit Cal. No. Authorizing Zoning Section 19 2747 2 2571 31
D General City Law Waiver Cal. No. General City Law Section
20 2747 2 2567 .31
[:I Other Cal. No.
21 2741 2 561 .06
City Planning Commission (CPC)
22 2747 2 2575 31
El Special Permit ULURP No. Authorizing Zoning Section
D Authorization App. No. Authorizing Zoning Section 23 830 2 698 08
|:| Certification App. No. Authorizing Zoning Section 24 2680 2 2508 31
[ other App. No. 25 2680 2 2512 .31
26 2680 2 2510 .31
4 | Proposed Floor Area Required for all applications. One Use Group per line.
27 837 2 692 .08
Building Code Gross Zoning Floor Area (sq. ft.) 28 2680 2 2507 .31
Floor Number | Floor Area (sq. ft.) Use Group | Residential | Community Facility | Commercial | Manufacturing | FAR 29 2680 2 2508 31
30 2680 2 2510 .31
ot § and 105 31 836 2 690 08
eI Gl 2 32 2680 2 2508 31
! Cloeh 2 1932 23 33 2680 2 2509 .31
2 3269 2 1900 23 24 829 5 686 08
3 3435 2 3296 A1 35 2680 2 2508 .30
4 2747 2 2574 il 36 2678 2 2509 .30
5 2747 2 2577 .31
S 37 844 2 703 .08
6 2747 2 2575 31
38 2680 2 2504 .30
7 2747 2 2577 31
CONTINUES ON THE NEXT PAGE
8 2747 2 2576 31 e
Totals 7777
9 2747 2 2576 31 Vi
10 2747 2) 2576 31 Total Zoning Floor Area
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Buildings

ZD1 Zoning Diagram

Must be typewritten.
Sheet 3 of 3

-

Applicant Information Required for all applications.

Last Name Bailey First Name P. Christian

Middle Initial

Business Name ODA ARCHITECTURE PC

Business Telephone 646-478-7455

Business Address 250 PARK AVENUE SOUTH 3RD FLOOR

Business Fax

City New York State NY Zip 10003

Mobile Telephone

E-Mail CHRISTIAN@ODA-ARCHITECTURE.COM

License Number 029836

2 | Additional Zoning Characteristics Required as applicable.
Dwelling Units 44 Parking area 4,941 sq. ft. Parking Spaces: Total 9 Enclosed 9
3 | BSA and/or CPC Approval for Subject Application Required as applicable.
Board of Standards & Appeals (BSA)
|:| Variance Cal. No. Authorizing Zoning Section_____ ...
D Special Permit Cal. No. Authorizing Zoning Section
D General City Law Waiver Cal. No. General City Law Section
[ other Cal. No.
City Planning Commission (CPC)
|:] Special Permit ULURP No. Authorizing Zoning Section
|:| Authorization App. No. Authorizing Zoning Section
[ certification App. No. Authorizing Zoning Section
[ other App. No.
4 | Proposed Floor Area Required for all applications. One Use Group per line.
Building Code Gross Zoning Floor Area (sq. ft.)
Floor Number | Floor Area (sq. ft.) Use Group | Residential | Community Facility | Commercial | Manufacturing | FAR
CONTINUES FROM THE PREVIOUS PAGE
39 896 2 738 .09
40 2680 2 2524 .31
41 2304 2 2161 .26
ROOF 310 2 310 .04
SUB TOTAL 107,445 90,829 11.23

ZD1 Sheet 3 of 3
4 | Proposed Floor Area Required for all applications. One Use Group per line.
Building Code Gross Zoning Floor Area (sq. ft.)
Floor Number | Floor Area (sq. ft.) Use Group | Residential | Community Facility | Commercial | Manufacturing | FAR
LOT 148 302 E45 ST,NB | 121189793
CEL 3349
1 3324 2,6 342 1624 24
2 1991 2 362 .04
3 1991 2 1868 28
ROOF
SUB TOTAL 10655 2572 1624 .56
LOT 49 EXISTING BLDG [TO REMAIN
CEL 1358
1 1358 1358 .16
ROOF
SUB TOTAL 2716 16
Totals 120,817 Z 93,401 2,982 11.92
Total Zoning Floor Area 96,383
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